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Faculty Senate Committees 

Academic Year 2013-2014 
 

 

 

Officers 

1. Dr. Brian C. Sims, President 

2. Dr. Elizabeth A. Barber, Vice President 

3. Dr. Wendy C. Hamblet, Secretary 

 

 

New Programs and Curricula  

1. Dr. Elizabeth Barber 

2. Prof. Shearon Brown 

3. Dr. Julius Harp 

4. Dr. Paula Faulkner 

5. Dr. Stephen McCary-Henderson 

6. Dr. Ram Mohan 

7. Prof. Elsie Moore 

8. Lt. Col. Donald Prioleau 

9. Dr. Jerono P. Rotich 

10. Dr. Messiha T. Saad 

11. Prof. Derick K. Smith 

12. Dr. Hong Wang 

13. Dr. Sheila Whitley (Chair) 

14. Dr. Ken Williams 

 

 

Educational Policy 

1. Dr. Vanessa Cunningham-Engram 

2. Dr. Dwedor Ford 

3. Dr. Floyd James 

4. Dr. Krishna M. Kasibhatla 

5. Dr. Gary Lebby 

6. Dr. Radiah Minor (Chair) 

7. Dr. Janis M. Oldham 

8. Dr. Xiuli Qu 

9. Dr. Michael Roberto 

10. Dr. Hong Wang 
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Faculty Welfare 

1. Dr. Taher Abu-Lebdeh 

2. Dr. Vanessa Cunningham-Engram 

3. Dr. Tony Graham 

4. Dr. Wendy Hamblet 

5. Dr. Ibraheem Kateeb 

6. Dr. Roland Leak 

7. Dr. Ademe Mekonnen 

8. Dr. Radiah Minor 

9. Dr. Janis M. Oldham 

10. Dr. Messiha Saad 

11. Dr. Janet Seiz 

12. Dr. Jerono Rotich 

 

Constitution 

1. Dr. Phil Carey 

2. Dr. Betty Chapman 

3. Dr. Floyd James 

4. Dr. Kenneth Roberts 

5. Dr. Derick K. Smith 

6. Dr. Lijun Wang 

 

Nomination 

1. Dr. Julius Harp 

2. Dr. Floyd James (Chair) 

3. Dr. Gary Lebby 

4. Prof. Elsie Francene Moore 

 

Academic Calendar  

1. Dr. Linda Florence Callahan  

2. Dr. Roy Coomans 

3. Dr. Julius Harp 

4. Dr. Emmanuel Ikegwu 

5. Dr. Wayne Moore 

 

 

Faculty Workload Committee 

1. Dr. Wendy C. Hamblet 

2. Dr. Brian Sims 
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Faculty Handbook  

1. Dr. Dwedor Ford 

2. Dr. Samuel Garren  

3. Dr. Tony Graham (Chair) 

4. Dr. Wayne Moore 

5. Dr. Brian Sims 

6. Dr. J. Charles Waldrup 

 

Web Page 

1. Dr. David Chen 

2. Mrs. Nina Ingram 

3. Dr. Radiah Minor 

4. Dr. Brian Sims 

 

Hearing & Reconsideration  
1. School of Education   Dr. Elizabeth Jane Davis (Chair) 

2. School of Technology         Dr. Alton L. Kornegay           

3. School of Nursing       TBA 

4. School of Business and Economics   Dr. Kathryn Cort 
5. Library Services   Prof. Elsie F. Moore 

6. School of Ag & Env. Sciences  Dr. Jane Walker 

7. College of Engineering   Dr. Shamsuddin Ilias 
8. College of Arts and Sciences  Dr. Alexandra Kurepa 

 

Grievance  
1. School of Business and Economics Dr. Isaiah Ugboro (Chair) 

2. College of Arts and Sciences              Dr. Vanita Vactor 
3. School of Education   Dr. Stephen McCarey-Henderson 

4. School of Nursing   Dr. Pam Chavis 

5. School of Technology   Dr. Robert Cobb 

6. Library Services   Prof. Octavious Spruill 
7. College of Engineering   Dr. Lauren Davis 

8. School of Ag & Env. Sciences  Dr. Guochen Yang 

 

 

Delegates to the UNC Faculty Assembly 

1. Dr. Robert Cobb 

2. Dr. Floyd James 

3. Dr. Roland Leak 

4. Dr. Brian Sims 

5. Dr. Jerono Rotich (Alternate) 

 

Committee to Study Level of Faculty Satisfaction/Morale 

Dr. Phil Carey, Co-chair 

Dr. Isaiah Ugboro, Co-chair 

 

                                                                                (Dated:  November 13, 2013) 


